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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

.

National Sales Department
0

2023-10-04

”am.a:.m.m.mnn Date:

162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% .0000
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x{4x300ml} 6% .0000
162102 Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri 4x300ml 5% .0000
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 5% 6x(4x300ml) .0000

T endnenetel TR
Bank: ABSA
Account No: *¥EXXXXT386
Branch 632005
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. 25026 XO KZND RTD Activat

© 1448296
¢ 2023-10-04
— Customer: 901
unners Duyl / Branch /Plant: | KZND
Warehouse LI ' Ref:1725
OrderNo: 1851453
Liquor License: -
SRR .7 ¢ 30days from
4R BemanTeR | cstement

Uom ayy
CA 30.00
CA 30.00
CA 30.00
CA 30.00

. UnitSellingPrice | Discount
584.54 0.00 17,536.20
584.54 0.00 17,536.20
550.31 0.00 16,509.30
550.31 0.00 16,509.30

Total VAT~ Totalincluding
68,091.00
68,091.00

Name: \_\MAD_

Signature: \ %
Date: ﬂ‘ \ 0




Wikus Vermeulen

From: Sam Pillay <sam.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 04 October 2023 11:13

To: shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com; Wikus Vermeulen; Priscilla Ramlall; Kobus Claassens
Cc Claire Walsh; Andrew Morris; Wiseman Maphanga; Dudu Mbele

Subject: RE: RTD Activation - National - Memo Approval Required

Hi Shamons and Team,
Please see below details received by Claire for the agency to collect tomorrow morning - safety boots and jacket required by LR:

Name and surname - Msizi Mthembu
ID number - 8903015278085

Mobile number - 0684125571
Vehicle registration - KN60OSVGP
Drivers Licence - C1

Kindly advise if the above is in order
Thanks

Warm regards

Sam Pillay
Sales Coordinator
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From: Shamonley De Waal <Shamonley.DeWaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 10:28 AM

To: Sam Pillay <sam.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; wikus@Irsa.co.za; Priscilla <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>; 'Kobus Claassens' <kobus@Irsa.co.za>
Cc: Claire Walsh <Claire.C.Walsh@pernod-ricard.com>; Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@ pernod-ricard.com>; Wiseman Maphanga
<wiseman.maphanga@ pernod-ricard.com>; Dudu Mbele <Dudu.Mbele@pernod-ricard.com>

Subject: RE: RTD Activation - National - Memo Approval Required

Hi LR KZN,

We need to get the agency to collect this stock as it exceeds R 50 000



~ LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION /SPECIAT DELTVERY

PRSASTAFF - PRI1448296
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Batch Units QTY

Load ID: 9171237

Pernod Ricard South Africa

PERNOD STAFF ORDER

CA

162100 Absolut Berry Vodkaritaéx(4x300ml) 6% 1 CA 30 ~
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martiniéx(4x300ml) 6% 1 CA 30 -~
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 5%6x(4x300ml) 1 CA 30 —
162102 Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri4x300ml 5% 1 CA 0=

120

[/
Picked By: 5\&&%»)\
2023/10/04 17:15:00 11




Sam Pillay
Sales Coordinator East Coast

i

Pernod Ricard South Africa
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From: Shamonley De Waal <Shamoniey.DeWaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 8:51 AM

To: Sam Pillay <sam.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; wikus@lrsa.co.za; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@irsa.co.za>; ‘Michael Siebert' <michael@Irsa.co.za>;
shaylen@lrsa.co.za

Subject: FW: RTD Activation - National - Promo Stock

Hi all,

Please see below for the stock that will be collected from your warehouse tomorrow.
Please note, this is the NAKED ACTIVATION stock that was sent to you.

Please ensure that you pick the correct stock.

@Sam Pillay, please will you let us know who will be collecting, once you have arranged it.

Shamoniey De Waal
Regional Logistics Manager (Coastal) | Pernod Ricard South Africa
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From: Phillipe Rampedi <Phillipe.Rampedi@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 8:11 AM

To: Valencia Phakathi <Valencia.Phakathi@pernod-ricard.com>; Joshua Shifren <joshua@apopularbunch.co.za>; Charlotte Joubert <charlotte.joubert@pernod-
ricard.com>; Anton Greyling <Anton.Greyling@ pernod-ricard.com>; Shamonley De Waal <Shamonley.DeWaal@pernod-ricard.com>; Fundiswa DYASONI
<fundiswa.dyasoni@pernod-ricard.com>; Pravin Hardin <Pravin.Hardin@ perncd-ricard.com>; Tshepo Mokale <Tshepo.Mokale@pernod-ricard.com>; Andrew
Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-ricard.com>; Brandon Pillay <Brandon.Pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; Johan Van Niekerk <Johan.VanNiekerk@pernod-
ricard.com>; Sidwell Mithi <sidwell@apopularbunch.co,ZA>; Humphrey Mvula <Humphrey.Mvula@pernod-ricard.com>; Claire Walsh <Claire.C.Walsh@pernod-
ricard.com>; Michelle Bosman <michelle.bosman®@pernod-ricard.com>; justin <justin@apopularbunch.co.za>; Vanessa L :: a Popular Bunch
<Vanessal@apopularbunch.co.za>; Sidwell Mithi <sidwell@apopularbunch.co.ZA>; Sakhe :: a Popular Bunch <sakhe@apopularbunch.co.za>;
candis@apopularbunch.co.za

Cc: Wayne MacFarlane <Wayne.MacFarlane@pernod-ricard.com>; Karen Wahl <Karen.Wahl@pernod-ricard.com>; Celeste Carstens

<Celeste Carstens@pernod-ricard.com>; Oscar Sithole <gscar.sithole@pernod-ricard.com>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Nicole Gould
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 9171237
PERNOD STAFF ORDER TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS PRI1448296
Scanned St Code St Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
05/10/2023 09:21 162100 Absolut Berry Vodkaritabx(4x300ml) 6% 1 CA 30 30 0
0571072023 09:23 162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martiniéx(4x300ml) 6% 1 CA 30 30 0
05/10/2023 0%:23 162102 Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri4x300m!t 5% 1 CA 30 30 0
05/10/2023 09:21 162103 Malibu Pina Colada 5%6x(4x300ml) 1 CA 30 30 o
120.00 120.00 0.00

Thursday 05 October 2023 171




